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588

890

542

319

2071

371

368

1729

89

1821

96

168

476

2090

1342

1611

158

332

329

607

2458

1418

151

2428

279

890

968

752

1516

306

539

1247

1480

509

253

584

312

386

470

401

981

191

427

476

168

168

237

502

611

1001

578

260

345

407

775

2002

447

1943

463319

335

1690

384

319

640

197

611

394

693

338

826440

483

749

253
2796

292

440

847

2523

319

863

345

447

Fitjar

Moster

Bømlafjorden

Sagvåg

Onarheimsfjorden

Husnes

Langevåg

Rubbestad
neset

Sveio

Sæbøvik

Bømlo

Leirvik

Bjoafjorden

Ølen

Slåtterøy

Selbjørnsfjorden

Hardangerfjorden

Langenuen

Tysnes

DVOR/DME

STORD

113.400 STD
    

CH81X

DME

110.100 SRD
PAIRED LOC

VDF

HISKJO
(R-240.7 
DME 7.4)

ROMSA
(R-117.7 

DME 13.8)

SANDVIKVÅG
(R-356.0 STD

DME 11.8)

VIKEBYGD
(R-151.9 STD

DME 13.3)

SVEIO
(R-173.0 STD

DME 14.2)

HUGLO
(R-053.5 
DME 7.8)

SELBJØRN
(R-325.7 STD

DME 13.1)

BUANES
(R-185.3 

DME 11.3)

D 206
STOLMEN

FL 610
GND

D 208
SLÅTTERØY

FL 610
GND

WEST COAST TMA
FL 155

-------- C3500 FT AMSL

WEST COAST TMA
FL 155

-------- C3500 FT AMSL

SØ
RSTO

KKEN
TIZ

3500
FT

AM
SL

G
*

WEST COAST TMA
FL 155

-------- C1500 FT AMSL

WEST COAST TMAFL 155-------- C2000 FT AMSL
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VISUAL APPROACH CHART - ICAO

Avinor

AIP NORGE/NORWAY AD 2 ENSO 6 - 1
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12 NOV 2015

AFIS: 120.200 AERODROME ELEVATION: 161 FT ELEV, ALT AND HGT IN FT

APP (Flesland): 121.000 OBSTACLES LESSTHAN 100 FT GND ARE NORMALLY NOT SHOWN

APP (Sola): 119.600 MAGNETIC VARIATION: 0.4 ° E  (2015)

VDF: 120.200 7000TRANSITION ALTITUDE: NORWAY

STORD

SØRSTOKKEN

ATS AIRSPACE CLASSIFICATION
TMA: CLASS C
TIZ: CLASS G*
UNCONTROLLED AIRSPACE: CLASS G
SEE ALSO ENR 1.4
LEGENDS: REF GEN 2.3

VFR RCF PROC
1. SQUAWK 7600
2. HOLD WEST OF AD, SOUTH OF FOLDERØY AT 650 FT
3. WATCH TWR FOR VISUAL SIGNALS.

1:280 000PLAN VIEW SCALE:

1 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 KM

1 0 1 2 3 4 5 NMPAPI RWY 14: 3.0°, MEHT 42 FT.
PAPI RWY 32: 3.0°, MEHT 44 FT.
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NOTE: INFORMATION PERTAINING TO VFR
FLIGHTS ALSO INCLUDED
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BUANES 593600N 0051900E

HISKJO 594330N 0050800E

HUGLO 595200N 0053300E

ROMSA 594100N 0054500E

SANDVIKVÅG 595900N 0051900E

SELBJØRN 595800N 0050600E

SVEIO 593311N 0052404E

VIKEBYGD 593530N 0053300E

M
A

X
35

00

4. IF POSSIBLE, CALL ATS (+47) 53 40 37 10




